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altaweel@uomosul.edu.iq   Assistant Professor Master Ahmed Shihab Ahmed Al Taweel 

Tahani.alsandook@uomosul.edu.iq  Professor Doctorate Tahani. AL-Sandook 

arjwanarjwan@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Lecturer Master Arjwan Mohammed Shuker 

ali.khalil987@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Lecturer Master Ali Tariq Khalel 

Alhandaham65@Uomosul.Edu.Iq Assistant Professor Master Alhan Dahham Hadi 

areej_m2018@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Lecturer Master Areej mohammed abduljawad al-jawadi 

atyafalrawas@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Professor Doctorate Atyaf Subhi Mohammed Sadeq 

ayadrehman@uomosul.edu.iq Professor Doctorate Ayad Abdulrahman Mohammed 

bannazar@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Doctorate Ban Nzar Mohammed Ali Nuaimi 

bananalhussary@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Doctorate Banan Nabeel Ahmed 

Basma_Salim@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Lecturer Master Basma Salim  Saadallah 

Drammar@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Doctorate Ammar Abdulghani Qasim Yaha 

drfarisaltaee@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Professor Doctorate Faris Ghanim Ahmed 

aljaraah@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Professor Doctorate Reem Ali Abdulhussein Al - Jarah 

Drranakhaire@uomosul.edu.iq Lecturer Doctorate Rana Khairi Ameen Attarbashii 

Eman_Salim@Uomosul.Edu.Iq Lecturer Doctorate Iman Salim Mahmood 

Emanaziz@uomosul.edu.iq  Professor Master Iman Abdlaziz Mustafa 

enasbarhawe76@uomosul.edu.iq   Lecturer Master Enas Yaseen Shehab 

EnasGazi@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Master Enas Gazi Younus 

faehaaazher@uomosul.edu.iq  Professor Doctorate Faehaa Azher Mohe Aldeen 

fatinmhmam@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Lecturer Master Fatin Mohammed Hamam Saleh 

ghadakahwaji@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Prof Doctorate Ghadah Younus Abdulrahman 

ghadataqa@uomosul.edu.iq  Professor Doctorate Ghada Abd Alrhman Abd Alatif Taqa 

hebahamodat@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Doctorate Heba Faiz Basheer Hamodat 

jawnaakhalid@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Professor. Master Jawnaa Khalid Mamdoh Sadiq 

Khansaaazeez98@uom.edu.iq  Lecturer Doctorate Khansaa Azeez Younus 

M_nihad2001@uomosul.edu.iq Assistant Professor Doctorate Mohammed Nihad Ahmed 

mahaaljameely@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Doctorate Maha Khalid yousif 

mahatalal72@uomosul.edu.iq  Professor Doctorate Maha Talal Fattah Al_Saffar 

manalalahmad@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Lecturer Master Manal Younus Ahmed 

Mayadama@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Professor Master Mayyada  Mahmood  Ali 

nagham_salim@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Master Nagham Salim  Butris 

omaralsultan@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Lecturer Master Omar Najem Sultan 

saba_physiology4@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Doctorate Saba Khair Alddin Ibrahim 

saifaljammas@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Master Saif Aldeen S. Abbas 

salwa.a@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Doctorate Salwa Hachim Al-Assaf 

salwan@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Master Salwan Wadalla Yousif 
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shahlakharofa@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Professor Master Shahla Hazim Ahmed Kharofa 

sibaalhaleemss@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Master Siba Moayed Sulaiman Al -Haliem 

sinantag2016@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Master Sinan Thanoon A. 

suhadhamdoon@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Doctorate Suhad Muwafaq Hamdoon 

taghreedhazem@uomosul.edu.iq  Lecturer Doctorate Taghreed Hazim Saber Alfakje 

tahadent04@uomosul.edu.iq  Professor Doctorate Mahmoud  Younis Mohammed Taha 

M2017m4@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Lecturer Master Maryam Abdalelaah Abd. 

Shemma.ayob@uomosul.edu.iq  Assistant Lecturer Master Shema Abas Ayoub Hussain 
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